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Information

Pattern created from the image "Elegance Illustration with Pink Flowers" by Flower
Vector, used under Creative Commons Attribution license (CC BY 3.0)

You can print the black and white chart.
Black symbols on the white background.
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Or you can print the chart with colors.
That is exactly the same chart. The difference: symbols are printed on the colored
background.

Example:
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36.29 cm x 30.84 cm (200 x 170 stitches)

310
326
335
372
612
640
761
776
779
801
819
822
898
899
938
3032
3046
3047
3072
3328
3350
3354
3687
3712
3713
3733
3779
3790
3802
3832
5200

black

rose - vy dp

rose

mustard - It

drab brown - It
beige gray - vy dk
salmon - It

pink - md

cocoa - dk

coffee brown - dk
baby pink - It
beige gray - It
coffee brown - vy dk
rose - md

coffee brown - ul dk
mocha brown - md
yellow beige - md
yellow beige - It
beaver gray - vy It
salmon - dk

dusty rose - ul dk
dusty rose - It
mauve

salmon - md
salmon -vy It
dusty rose

terra cotta - ul vy
beige gray - ul dk
antique mauve - vy dk
raspberry - md
snow white

(131 stitches, 0.1 skeins)

(563 stitches, 0.2 skeins)

(182 stitches, 0.1 skeins)

(346 stitches, 0.1 skeins)

(378 stitches, 0.2 skeins)

(1108 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(2456 stitches, 1.0 skeins)
(288 stitches, 0.1 skeins)

(132 stitches, 0.1 skeins
(201 stitches, 0.1 skeins
(326 stitches, 0.1 skeins
(449 stitches, 0.2 skeins
(877 stitches, 0.4 skeins
(274 stitches, 0.1 skeins
(151 stitches, 0.1 skeins
(123 stitches, 0.1 skeins
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(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
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464 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
1349 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
97 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
50 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
107 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
1551 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
70 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
1284 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
281 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
386 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
412 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
320 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
114 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
712 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
18818 stitches, 7.6 skeins)
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adlcdlddlidlididiidlidlidldlidlidlidldidlidlidl diidlidldl i dlidl Al dldldldldidldldldldldldldldlid
dlddledlidlididlddlddliddlddlddlddlddlddlddld.dld.dd.dd.dld.dlddddldd
adlcdlddlidlididiidlidlidldlidlidlidldidlidlidl diidlidldl i dlidldldldldldldidldldldldldldlidldlid
adlcdlddlidlididiidlidlidldlidlidlidldidlidlidl diidlidldldidlidl Al dldldldldldldldldldldldlidldlid
dlddldlidlidldlddlddliddlddlddlddlddlddlddld.dld.dd.dd.dd.dld.dlddldd
adlcdlddlidledidiidlidlidldlidlidlidldidlidl dl diidlidldl i dlidldldldldldldldldldldlddldldldlid
dlddledlidldldl a1 dlddliddlddlddlddlddlddlddld.dld.dd.dd.dld.dd.dddldd
adlcdlddlidlididiidlidlidldlidlidlidl didlidlidl diidlidldldldlidldldldldldldidldldldlddldldldlis
adldlddldledicdiidlidlidl dl dlidlidl Al dlidlidl dicdlidldl i dlidlidl didlidlidlidicdlidldladidldldlidiidlid
dlddldlidliddlddldidliddlddlddlddlddlddlddld.d.d.d.d.dd.dd.dld.dddldd
adlcdlddlidlidicdiidlidlidldlidlidlidldidlidlidl diidlidldldldlidl Al dldldldldidldldldldldldlidldlis
dlddldlidldldl ddldidliddlddlddlddlddlddlddld.dld.d.d.dd.dld.dld.dddldd
adlcdlddlidlididiidlidlidldldlidlidldidlidlidl didlidldl i dlidl Al dldldldldidldldldlddldlidldlis
adlcdlddlidlididiidlidlidldlidlidlidldiidlidl dl diidlidldldidlidl Al dldldldldidldldldlddldlidldlis
dlddldlidlidlidl ddlddliddlddlddlddlddlddlddld.dld.dd.dd.dd.dddddldd
adlcdlddlidlididiidlidlidldldlidlidldiidlidlidl diidlidldl i dlidldldldldldldidldldldldldldlidldlid
dlddledlidliddlddldidliddlddlddlddlddlddlddld.dd.dd.dd.dd.dd.dddldid
adlcdlddlidlididiidlidlidldldlidlidldidlidlidl diidlidldl i dlidl Al dldldldldidldldldldldldldldlis
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131 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
563 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
182 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
346 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
378 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
1108 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
2456 stitches, 1.0 skeins)
288 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
132 stitches, 0.1 skeins
201 stitches, 0.1 skeins
326 stitches, 0.1 skeins
449 stitches, 0.2 skeins
877 stitches, 0.4 skeins
274 stitches, 0.1 skeins
151 stitches, 0.1 skeins

—_— = =

464 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
1349 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
97 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
50 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
107 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
1551 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
70 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
1284 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
281 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
386 stitches, 0.2 skeins
412 stitches, 0.2 skeins
320 stitches, 0.1 skeins

712 stitches, 0.3 skeins

Pink roses

Author: Better Cross Stitch
Copyright: © Better Cross Stitch
Website: http://bettercrossstitch.com
Fabric: 14 count

Grid Size: 200W x 170H

Design Area: 36.29 cm x 30.84 cm (200 x 170 stitches)
Legend:

Kl DvMC 310 black

Il DMC 326 rose-vydp

@M bMC 335 rose

[BI[] DMC 372 mustard - It

[ZI[@ bMcC 612 drab brown - It
EIl DMC 640 beige gray - vy dk
[6][] bpmMc 761 salmon - It

@[] bpmMmCc 776 pink - md

Bl DMC 779 cocoa - dk

Il DMC 801 coffee brown - dk
[b][ ] DMC 819 baby pink - It

[c][ ] DMC 822 beige gray - It
M DMC 898 coffee brown - vy dk
B bMC 899 rose-md

DM DMC 938 coffee brown - ul dk
I DMC 3032 mocha brown - md
[][[] DMC 3046 yellow beige - md
[#][ ] DMC 3047 vyellow beige - It
[M[] DMC 3072 beaver gray - vy It
BN DMC 3328 salmon-dk

M DMC 3350 dusty rose - ul dk
=[] DMC 3354 dusty rose - It
EMN bMC 3687 mauve

Bl bMC 3712 salmon-md

][] DMC 3713 salmon -vy It

DIC] DMC 3733 dusty rose

O[] DMC 3779 terra cotta - ul vy
B DMC 3790 beige gray - ul dk
B4 DMC 3802 antique mauve - vy dk
BIE DMC 3832 raspberry - md
P[] DMC 5200 snow white
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114 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
)
n

18818 stitches, 7.6 skeins)
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